

HPE2-CP02^{Q&As}

Implementing SAP HANA Solutions

Pass HP HPE2-CP02 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/hpe2-cp02.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

A customer wants to implement a 100TB SAP Business Warehouse on a HANA (BWoH) configuration. Is this a server system that the solution architect should recommend for the environment?

HPE Integrity BL860c

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

A customer wants to implement a resilient, on-premises SAP S4/HANA platform to support their IT business. The customer's key success factors are simplified implementation and configuration, proactive monitoring, and patching services. Is this a supported storage option for HPE CS500 for SAP HANA Scale-up or Scale-out Appliances?

HPE Foundation Care 24x7 6-hour call-to-repair

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

A solution architect decides to implement an HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP Scale-up appliance. Is this step required?

Select the operating system.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: http://www.dectrader.com/pdf/quickspecs/15027_na/15027_na.html

QUESTION 4

Is this a tool a solution architect can use to size the memory requirements for deployments of SAP HANA in greenfield

environments?

SAP QuickSizer

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://blogs.sap.com/2017/03/07/the-ultimate-guide-to-effective-sizing-of-sap-hana/>

QUESTION 5

Does this statement describe the use of the HPE Storage Plug-in for LaMA? It offers visualization of the SAP data structure in a virtualized environment.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: https://support.hpe.com/hpsc/doc/public/display?docId=emr_na-a00020003en_us

QUESTION 6

A solution architect is discussing the highest data availability with a customer using an HPE 3PAR StoreServ environment. Is this a system setting that should be taken into account in the solution design?

HA System

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 7

Is this an HPE Tailored Datacenter Integration (TDI) Compute Block for SAP HANA? HPE Integrity MC990X.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/v2/getpdf.aspx/c04551209.pdf?ver=6>

QUESTION 8

A customer is planning to migrate their real-time analytics platform currently running on DB2 to the in-memory computing platform, SAP HANA. The size of the projected HANA database is expected to be 2TB, with a projection to grow between 10-20% per year for 3 years. A seamless and turnkey implementation is important for a quick delivery, including HPE services for onsite patching of the HANA DB to the latest possible revision and knowledge transfer to the customer. Is this a platform or service that the solution architect should recommend to the customer?

SAP HANA DB running on a VMware virtual machine

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 9

When discussing the "MCOD" installation option with a customer, is this statement correct? It is supported for productive scale-out deployments only.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 10

A customer wants to implement the application part of an SAP system. Is this server system recommended by HPE for this task?

HPE ProLiant BL660c

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 11

A solution architect decides to implement an HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP Scale-up appliance. Is this step required?

Select the number of compute nodes in the CS500 Scale-up system.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: http://www.dectrader.com/pdf/quickspecs/15027_na/15027_na.html

QUESTION 12

A customer wants to deploy a multi-tenancy SAP BW platform for its existing customers with the aim to capture new ones. The initial SAP HANA DB deployment is expected to be 4TB in size, but the system must be easy to scale for unpredictable data growth over the next 24 months. High availability and fault tolerance are important features to the customer. Unattended, automated failover should be achieved. Is this a configuration or service that the solution architect should recommend to this customer?

HPE ConvergedSystem for SAP HANA Appliance Healthcheck Service

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 13

A solution architect is discussing the highest data availability with a customer using an HPE 3PAR StoreServ environment. Is this a system setting that should be taken into account in the solution design?

HA Mag

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/GetPDF.aspx/a00028552enw.pdf>

QUESTION 14

A solution architect is discussing the appropriate storage solution for an SAP HANA TDI implementation for a mid-sized customer. Is this a storage system configuration that should be presented to show the HPE portfolio for this type of HANA implementation model?

HPE 3PAR StoreServ 8000 series in a hybrid or all-flash configuration

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 15

During a presentation on an SAP HANA TDI solution, the customer is interested in HPE Intelligent Resilient Framework (IRF). Does this statement describe the use of IRF in a customer's network environment?

IRF virtualizes up to nine individual network devices

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://manualzz.com/doc/33270174/hpe-iaas-reference-architecture-for-sap-business-applicat>

[Latest HPE2-CP02 Dumps](#)

[HPE2-CP02 VCE Dumps](#)

[HPE2-CP02 Braindumps](#)